LeasePlan Tyre Planning Partners

EUROTYRE-CEVA [CENTRAL PNEUS SPRL AVENUE H. DE STROOPER 29 1020 BRUSSEL/ BRUXELLES 02/479 9506 |walter@central-pneus.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |Quoidbach Sprl/bvba Route de Lennik, 268/270 1070 |ANDERLECHT 02/523 1056 |info@quoidbach.com

Q TEAM Q Team Speedy - Anderlecht Ch de Mons 560 1070 BRUSSEL/ BRUXELLES 02/522 1169 [anderlecht2@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA [MONSIEUR PNEU SPRL Avenue L. Mommaerts 10/12 1140 BRUSSEL/ BRUXELLES 02/736 00 04 |paul.vanussel@monsieurpneus.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |Alain Pneus SA - Auderghem CHAUSSEE DE WAVRE 1378 1160 BRUSSEL/ BRUXELLES 02/6737575 |auderghem@alainpneus.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA [PNEU EXPRESS SA CHAUSSEE DE WATERLOO 914 1180 BRUSSEL 023730820 |[sebastien@pneuvanhamme.be
PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice Redant Vorst Ruisbroeksesteenweg 121 1190 |VORST 02/310 68 10 [vorst@profile.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA [Alain Pneus SA - Wavre AVENUE VESALE 6 1300 WAVRE 010/84 42 03 |wavre@alainpneus.be

Q TEAM Comptoir Européen du Pneu Wavre Av des Princes 53 1300 |WAVRE 010/22 8303 [wavre@lecomptoirdupneu.be
Q TEAM Q Team Pneus - Wavre Route Provinciale 28 1301 |(WAVRE 010/22 68 68 |wavre@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |MONSIEUR PNEU GENVAL Avenue Albert 1 180 1332 GENVAL 02/652 5008 [s.boonen@monsieurpneus.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |PNEU VANHAMME SA CHAUSSEE DE BRUXELLES 722 1410 WATERLOO 02/386 03 10 |[inffo@pneuvanhamme.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |Braine Pneus Avenue de la Belle Province, 68 1420 BRAINE-L'ALLEUD 02/385 07 46 |info@braine-pneus.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |AUTOCENTER DE RUDDER BVBA J.B. Charlierlaan 74 1560 |HOEILAART 02/657 77 60 [info@autocenterderudder.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA [PEETERS BANDEN DILBEEK NINOOFSESTEENWEG 633 1700 DILBEEK 02/569 0156 [dilbeek@vabbanden.be

Q TEAM VP Waterloo Ch de Bruxelles 339B 1410 |WATERLOO 02/354 1170 [waterloo@qgteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA [BANDENSTATION VERLEYZEN BVBA Assesteenweg 70 1740 TERNAT 02/582 2750 [john@verleyzen.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |BANDEN PLUS LIEDEKERKE Nijverheidszone Begijnenmeers 23 1770 LIEDEKERKE 053/68 55 05 [contact@bandenplus.be

Q TEAM Banden André Zellik Doornveld 60 1731  |ZELLIK 02/466 49 33 |zellik@qgteam.be

Q TEAM VP VILVOORDE Luchthavenlaan 29 1800 |VILVOORDE 02/251 2527 |vilvoorde@qteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Diegem Kouterveldstraat 10B 1831 |DIEGEM 02/23117 87 |diegem@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |ROELANTS BANDEN BVBA MERCHTEMSESTEENWEG 154 1861 WOLVERTEM 02/269 1199 |info@bandenroelants.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA [STANDARD PNEUS SA STEENWEG OP LEUVEN 419 1930 ZAVENTEM 02/720 01 78 |[standard.pneu@skynet.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |Tyremasters Zaventem Leuvensesteenweg, 597 1930 |[ZAVENTEM 02/751 09 72 [Zaventem@tyremaster.be
PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice Redant Zaventem Leuvensesteenweg, 538 1930 |[ZAVENTEM 02/712 08 80 |zaventem@profile.be
PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice Redant Zemst Hoge Buizen 11 1980 |(ZEMST 02/25509 99 |zemst@profile.be

PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice Antwerpen Vosseschijnstraat 11 2030 |[ANTWERPEN 03/541 66 22 |antwerpen@profile.be

Q TEAM BANDEN STROMBEEK St. Annalaan 285 1853 STROMBEEK 02/267 26 34 [strombeek@qteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Antwerpen Noorderlaan 91 2030 |ANTWERPEN 03/542 0175 [noorderlaan@qteam.be
PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice Claes Herselt Westerlosesteenweg 79A 2230 |HERSELT 014/72 2498 [herselt@profile.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |Banden Sooi HB Bannerlaan 83D 2280 GROBBENDONK 014/51 2253 [hermine@bandensooi.be
PROFILE Banden Sooi Hoogstraten Hinnenboomstraat 1/E 2320 [HOOGSTRATEN 03/314 8157 [hoogstraten@autobandensooi.be
PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter VR Kontich Neerveld 4 2550 |[KONTICH 03/458 3390 |kontich@profile.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Turnhout Steenweg op Gierle 228 2300 |[TURNHOUT 014/45 4550 [turnhout@qteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Berchem Uitbreidingstraat 18/32 2600 |BERCHEM 03/23063 19 |berchem@qteam.be

Q TEAM AUTOBANDEN VERVEER NV Schaliénhoevedreef 3 2800 MECHELEN 015/20 1519 [mechelen2@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |Puurse Bandencentrale BVBA Dendermondsesteenweg 67 2870 [PUURS (BREENDONK) 03/889 1286 [martine@puursebanden.be
Q TEAM Lambrecht Nummer een in banden Drevendaal 7 2860 SINT-KATELIINE-WAVER 015/413920 [mechelen@qgteam.be
PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Redant Herent Brusselsesteenweg 20 3020 [HERENT 016/95 7070 [herent@profile.be

Q TEAM BANDEN JANSSENS NV Ambachtenlaan 52 3001 HEVERLEE 016/40 0499 [heverlee@qgteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |PEETERS BANDEN OVERIJSE BRUSSELSESTEENWEG 345 3090 |OVERWSE 02/657 9358 [overijse@vabbanden.be

Q TEAM Q Team Speedy - Winksele Brusselsesteenweg 21 3020 |[WINKSELE 016/65 74 23 [winksele@qgteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Diest Leuvensesteenweg 102 3290 |DIEST 013/31 1153 |diest@qgteam.be

Q TEAM HENDRICKX BANDEN Slachthuisstraat 141 3300 TIENEN 016/81 45 45 [tienen@qteam.be

Q TEAM Banden de Condé Q Team Hasselt Herkenrodesingel 77 3500 [HASSELT 011/30 7090 |hasselt@qteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Houthalen Grote Baan 4 3530 [HOUTHALEN 011/52 3954 [houthalen@qgteam.be

Q TEAM Banden de Condé Q Team Munsterbilzen Kruisbosstraat 2 3740 |[MUNSTERBILZEN 089/65 09 26 | munsterbilzen@qteam.be

Q TEAM Banden de Condé Q Team Sint-Truiden Tiensesteenweg 275 3800 [SINT-TRUIDEN 011/7050 70 [sinttruiden2@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |Autobanden Fonteyn bvba Gerard Mercatorstraat 32 3920 [LOMMEL 011/54 5567 |info@banden-fonteyn.be

Q TEAM Banden de Condé Q Team Lommel H. Heymanstraat 19 3920 [LOMMEL 011/54 7250 [lommel@qteam.be

Q TEAM VP GUILLEMINS Rue Varin 139 4000 |LIEGE 04/252 90 52 |guilleminsliege@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA [SAS CENTRE AUTO Rue de Landen 57 4280 HANNUT 019/51 1496 [sas.sa@online.be
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Q TEAM VP Poincaré Pneus Bld Poincaré 47 4020 |LIEGE 04/343 4100 [poincareliege@qteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Flemalle Quai du Halage 2/4 4400 |FLEMALLE 04/231 3880 |flemalle@qteam.be

Q TEAM VP ALLEUR Rue de Wallonie 20 4432 ALLEUR 04/26319 17 |alleur@qteam.be

Q TEAM VP CHAINEUX Av du Parc ZI 27Y 4800 CHAINEUX 087/44 00 77 chaineux@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |GEMBLOUX PNEUS Chaussée Romaine 79 5030 GEMBLOUX 081/61 1479 [damien@gemblouxpneus.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |PNEUS MOSAN Route de Hannut 34 5101 |ERPENT 081/30 36 20 [pneusmosan.bouge@busmail.net
PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Forrez Rochefort Rue du Petit Granit 1 5580 |ROCHEFORT 084/22 2530 [rochefort@profile.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |[NABET PNEUS SPRL CHAUSSEE DE PHILIPPEVILLE 230 6001 MARCINELLE 071/43 10 92 simon.nabetpneus@scarIet.be
Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht Naninne Rue des Pieds d'Alouette 4 5100 NANINNE 081/30.34.54 [naninne@qteam.be

Q TEAM Comptoir Européen du Pneu Gosselies Route Nationale cing 1C 6041 |GOSSELIES 071/37 07 97 |gosselies@lecomptoirdupneu.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |Pneus Albert Feron et Fils Rue de Bois Ramon 13 6640 [Vaux-sur-Sure (Juseret) 061/255556 [s.dabe@proximus.be

Q TEAM VP BASTOGNE Route de Marche 169A 6600 |BASTOGNE 061/21 4375 |bastogne@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA [Herion Guy sa Rue Saint Isidore 1b 6900 MARLOIE 084/3116 96 |info@herion.be

Q TEAM Q Team RECOGNE Route de Saint-Hubert 62 6800 [LIBRAMONT 061/65 5393 [recogne@qteam.be

TSE Pneus Service Bracquegnies Rue de la Ribambelle, 2 7110 [STREPY-BRACQUEGNIES |064/67 3702 |dina@pneu-services.be
PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice De Babandere Mouscron Zoning Mouscron - Rue du Plavitout 1§ 7700 MOUSCRON 056/34 80 48 |mouscron@profile.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Mons Rue de la Poire d'Or 1 7033 [MONS (CUESMES) 065/34 6235 [mons@qteam.be

PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Puype Brugge Industriepark Waggelwater - Lieven Ba| 8200 BRUGGE 050/31 0401 |brugge@profile.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Brugge St. Pieterskaai 50 8000 |[BRUGGE 050/31 4597 |[brugge@qteam.be

PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Forrez Kuurne Ringlaan 17 8520 [KUURNE 056/35 38 83 |kuurne@profile.be

Q TEAM BANDENBEDRIJF VANDEKERCKHOVE Zandvoordestraat 407 8400 OOSTENDE 059/51 61 45 |oostende@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |TYRO DEERLIJK BVBA KLEINE BRANDSTRAAT 107 8540 DEERLIJK 056/7553 25 [deerlijk@tyrobanden.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht Kuurne Ringlaan 2 8520 |KUURNE 056/37 1343 |[kuurne@qteam.be

PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Forrez Diksmuide Cardijnlaan 7 8600 [DIKSMUIDE 051/50 12 66 |diksmuide@profile.be
PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Mortier Tielt Ruisleedsesteenweg 44 8700 |[TIELT 051/40 06 39 [tielt@profile.be

PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice De Brabandere Waregem Flanders Fieldweg 28-30 8790 |WAREGEM 056/60 34 01 |waregem@profile.be

Q TEAM BANDENBEDRIJF VANDEKERCKHOVE Kortrijkstraat 321 8560 WEVELGEM 056/36 4020 [wevelgem@qteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Roeselare Liebeekstraat 1 8800 [ROESELARE 051/22 7312 |roeselare@qteam.be

PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice De Brabandere Gent Wiedauwkaai 70B 9000 |GENT 09/253 16 25 |[gent@profile.be

Q TEAM BANDENBEDRIJF VANDEKERCKHOVE Pilkemseweg 115 8900 IEPER 057/20 61 78 |ieper@qgteam.be

Q TEAM BANDENBEDRIJF VANDEKERCKHOVE Skaldenstraat 51 9042 GENT (DESTELDONK) 09/259 99 63 [genthaven@qteam.be
PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Redant Lochristi Ambachtenlaan 1 9080 [LOCHRISTI 09/337 07 71 [lochristi@profile.be

Q TEAM BANDENBEDRIJF VANDEKERCKHOVE Land van Rodelaan 9 9050 |GENTBRUGGE 09/230 2230 |gentbrugge@qteam.be
PROFILE Profile Car & Tyreservice Beveren Pareinpark 6 9120 [BEVEREN 03/778 7985 |[beveren@profile.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht Sint Niklaas Oostjachtpark 7 9100 [SINT NIKLAAS 03/777 41 89 |sintniklaas@qgteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |TIMMAX BANDENCENTRALE BVBA EEGENE 42 9200 DENDERMONDE 052/42 82 42 |info@timmax.be

Q TEAM TSC Aven Ackers 20 9130 |VERREBROEK 03/77322 05 |verrebroek@qteam.be

Q TEAM BANDENBEDRIJF VANDEKERCKHOVE Industriestraat 74 9240 ZELE 052/44 46 30 [zele@qteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Aalst Gentsesteenweg 317 9300 |[AALST 053/78 49 49 |aalst@qteam.be

PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Forrez Meerlaan Zottegem Meerlaan 71 9620 [ZOTTEGEM 09/360 0200 [zottegem.meerlaan@profile.be
PROFILE Profile Tyrecenter Forrez Ballingsweg Zottegem Industriezone Grotenberge - Ballingswd 9620 |ZOTTEGEM 09/361 2121 |zottegem.ballingsweg@profile.be
Q TEAM Banden André Ninove Brusselsesteenweg 324/326 9402 [NINOVE 054/33 25 48 [ninove@qteam.be

Q TEAM Q Team Lambrecht - Oudenaarde G. Lobertstraat (Hoek Berchemweg) 8¢ 9700 |OUDENAARDE 055/31 37 68 [oudenaarde@qteam.be
EUROTYRE-CEVA |VAB Banden De Pinte GROTE STEENWEG 11A 9840 DE PINTE-ZEVERGEM 09/220 1501 [depinte@vabbanden.be

Q TEAM BANDENBEDRIJF VANDEKERCKHOVE Gentsesteenweg 86 9800 DEINZE 09/386 05 50 deinze@qteam.be




